

3 Ct. Cases 949/2023
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD. Vs. DHAWAN
(Khyala)

26.05.2026

Present : Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for complainant company
alongwith Ld. Proxy Counsel Sh. Gagandeep
Bansal.

Steps not taken by the complainant company in
terms of previous order.

Be taken afresh in terms of previous order for
28.10.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar-IV)
ASJ (Electricity) – 01,
Central/ Tis Hazari Courts/ Extn. Block
26.05.2026 (sy)